Pos Atleta

1 NEGRO ANDREA
2 JANNUZZO LUCA
3 FALLA EMANUELE
4 DALMASSO MARCO
5 BERTINO MIRKO
6 ROCCHIA LUISA
7 GIANOTTI MATTIA
8 MESSINA GIACOMO
9 SOGGETTI EMANUELE
10 OSTENSORIO MIRKO
11 DELL'AQUILA MARCO
12 PERINO LUCA
13 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO
14 LEONI MICHELE
15 MELECA SONIA
16 GRISOLANO MARCO
17 NARDOIANNI DEVIS
18 NURRI CRISTIAN
19 MATTONE GIUSEPPINA
20 RIVA MATTEO
21 MURAZZANO LUCA
22 MILA ANDREA
23 GARBANO FEDERICA
24 GIACOLETTO PIERLUIGI
25 PERRONE MARCO
26 MAREE JOHANNES
27 DI GREGORIO ALBERTO
28 BADRI ISSAM
29 BUFFO PIERLUIGI
30 BENGASO ALESSANDRO
31 FERRANDO BATTISTA PAOLO
32 RAIMONDO DAVIDE
33 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE
34 CESTER JACOPO
35 VACCA MAURO
36 FINOTTI IVAN
37 FRIGNANI MARCO
38 PASCIUTO DIEGO
39 ASUNIS ROBERTO
40 SARAIBA LUCA
41 BEATA ALBERTO
42 TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI
43 DEL MORO ANTONIO ANGELO
44 GRIOTTO ENRICO
45 VITTAZ PHILIPPE
46 COSTA ALESSANDRO
47 ZANIN CLAUDIO
48 JOCALLAZ MARLENE
49 DATA GABRIELE

Societa

G.S. DES AMIS

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. BOVES RUN

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
A.S.D. CASTLERUN

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

RUNCARD

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
RUNCARD

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

ASD FILMAR RUNNING

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

ASD GRAN PARADISO-VALLE ORCO
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
RUNCARD

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

ASD FILMAR RUNNING

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
A.S.D. PODISTICATORINO
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

Totale

1:15:14
1:18:56
1:19:13
1:21:27
1:22:17
1:26:01
1:26:13
1:27:50
1:29:17
1:29:35
1:31:58
1:32:05
1:32:31
1:32:35
1:32:51
1:35:24
1:35:37
1:35:48
1:36:07
1:36:17
1:36:28
1:36:31
1:36:37
1:37:31
1:37:43
1:37:50
1:37:57
1:38:10
1:39:04
1:39:57
1:40:23
1:40:25
1:40:26
1:40:36
1:41:23
1:41:36
1:42:26
1:42:30
1:42:40
1:42:51
1:43:05
1:43:14
1:43:49
1:43:55
1:44:22
1:45:11
1:45:29
1:45:59
1:46:09



50 TALENTINO FEDERICO
51 MASSONE DAVIDE

52 FERRANDO GIULIA

53 ROMA STEFANO

54 PINTUS ANDREA FELICE
55 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
56 VALLE DANIELE

57 AGNUSDEI ROBERTO
58 MOLE LUCA

59 GOGLIO BARBARA

60 CHIARLE CLAUDIO

61 OBERTO PAOLO

62 RIGO PRISCILLA

63 CERESA FRANCESCA

64 JOCALLAZ ERMES

65 DEBERNARDI TREVOR
66 ALBERTO CLAUDIO

67 CORAGLIA MARCO

68 SCAPPATURA FRANCESCO
69 PEPINO ELIO

70 ALICE PAOLO

71 RISICATO GAETANO

72 LELI AURORA

73 SAVARINO ELENA

74 PRIANTE GABRIELE

75 CALOSSO ANDREA

76 BERLENDIS SILVIA

77 PERROTTA DOMENICO
78 FRASCA RICCARDO

79 NEGRI SIMONA

80 CIAVARELLA ELENA

81 ZILIANI FEDERICO

82 DI NOIA LUNA

83 CAVALLO MARTINA

84 MELLONI LUIGI

85 ANSINELLO GIUSEPPE
86 NONNIS SALVATORE
87 VAULA ALBERTO

88 PEGORARO MATTIA

89 MINUTO MASSIMILIANO
90 PEN FABRIZIO

91 PERONA LUCA

92 ESPOSITO FRANCO DIEGO
93 FIORE DENIS

94 BURATTO ROBERTO

95 FAVALLI LORELLA

96 BARBIERO FRANCESCA
97 VERONESE DANIELE

98 PONT GIORGIO

99 RONCADOR ANGELA

RUNCARD
ATLETICA VENTUROLI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
RUNCARD

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
RUNCARD

SPORT PROJECT VCO

RUNCARD

CORIO TRAIL RUNNING
TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA BAIRESE
RUNCARD

G.S. DES AMIS

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

CORIO TRAIL RUNNING TEAM

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

1:46:50
1:47:21
1:47:35
1:47:43
1:47:48
1:47:52
1:47:57
1:48:19
1:48:50
1:48:53
1:48:57
1:49:10
1:49:28
1:49:42
1:49:45
1:50:38
1:50:44
1:51:09
1:51:14
1:51:43
1:51:47
1:52:27
1:52:46
1:52:55
1:53:18
1:53:40
1:53:50
1:54:43
1:54:47
1:54:56
1:55:42
1:56:18
1:56:32
1:56:36
1:56:58
1:58:39
1:58:39
1:58:58
1:59:12
1:59:32
2:00:09
2:00:23
2:00:26
2:02:13
2:02:15
2:02:20
2:02:25
2:02:26
2:02:33
2:02:37



100 MORETTI ERIKA
101 BIANCO SIMONE
102 MAZZOLANI MARCO

103 CAVEGLIA BEATRIS CURTIL FEDERICO

104 RAMAZZINA ALESSANDRO
105 VEDOVATO FEDERICO
106 BAIMA ENRICO

107 SORESSI MASSIMO

108 MORI MASSIMILIANO
109 CHERUBINI SARA

110 CASULA PIERO

111 FERRO GIOVANNI

112 TARONNA LUCA

113 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE
114 CANEVA PAOLO

115 SACCO EZIA

116 DE GIUSEPPE DARIO
117 TABACCHETTI STEFANO
118 COHA MARCO

119 MARCHI MASSIMO

120 FAVAGLIONI ELISA

121 PERRO ELENA

122 CALDAN ROBERTO

123 GILI VITTER ENRICA

124 ROSSI CARLOTTA

125 COLUSSO TERESA

126 GOLFETTO STEFANO
127 OTTONE LUCA

128 I0RIO MARCO

129 VIAPIANA ELISABETTA
130 GIACHINO SIMONA

131 GELMINI SERGIO ANGELO
132 BONINO ELENA

133 MOSSO ELENA

134 GATTI FABRIZIO

135 SCAGLIOTTI VITTORIO
136 ECHINOPPE ANGLESIO IVAN
137 RONDELLI GUIDO

138 FOGLIA GIOVANNI

139 TARELLA DAVIDE

140 PELLEGRINO NATASCIA
141 MARRETTA CATERINA MARRETTA
142 SORRENTINO GENNARO
143 MOIA GIANCARLO

144 BARDINI ELISA

145 SUSSETTO CRISTINA
146 RUSINA' LUDOVICA

147 MASCARELLO PAOLA
148 DEFILIPPI ROBERTO

149 CRETIER RUDY

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ASD FILMAR RUNNING

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

ASD ULTRATAAAAACTEAM

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETICA VENTUROLI
RUNCARD

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
ATLETICA VENTUROLI
ATLETICA VENTUROLI
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

2:02:42
2:02:44
2:03:15
2:03:30
2:03:53
2:04:00
2:04:17
2:04:26
2:04:57
2:05:01
2:05:21
2:05:24
2:05:28
2:06:36
2:06:59
2:07:00
2:07:03
2:07:09
2:07:16
2:07:27
2:08:18
2:08:36
2:08:39
2:08:53
2:09:16
2:09:22
2:10:02
2:10:08
2:10:23
2:10:25
2:11:02
2:11:27
2:12:38
2:12:56
2:12:56
2:13:05
2:13:07
2:13:14
2:14:04
2:14:20
2:14:57
2:16:38
2:16:39
2:16:42
2:17:43
2:17:47
2:17:57
2:18:05
2:18:05
2:18:31



150 MONTEU SAULAT MARCO
151 BARZANTI PAOLA

152 CAPPA GIANFRANCO

153 PASTORE TROSSELLO ALICE
154 DE CARLO CRISTINA

155 PERARDI GIULIA

156 CARESIO GIULIA

157 BERTINETTI ADRIANA

158 NALDI OLGA

159 CAMPANI ALBERTO

160 LEONE MAURIZIO GABRIELE

161 REGOLIZZO MARCO

162 BUFFO GIANCARLO

163 CEDRINO ELENA

164 GIROT FEDERICA

165 FIOCCO CINZIA

166 TOMMASO ORLANDO
167 DEBERNARDI GIORGIO
168 ISAIJA PATRIZIA

169 BRUNASSO CIPAT ALEX
170 GIANESE MONICA

171 PUPPO FABRIZIO

172 BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE
173 10RIO MARIALUISA

174 GROSSO CARLA

175 ROSACLOT MARCO

176 RICCA ELIANA

177 PEROGLIO STEFANIA
178 MAUGINO ERIC

179 MOZZETTI ELENA

179 CONIGLIARO CHRISTIAN
181 COHA LUCIANO MATTEO
182 RONDELLI ALBERTO

183 MAENTYLAE TUIJA MARIA
184 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO
185 PEROGLIO ELISA

186 VITTAZ GIANNI

187 CENA ALBERTO

188 ONORATO HECTOR

189 TURINETTI BARBARA
190 FUGALLI FLORIANA

191 TREGNAGHI GABRIELLA
192 PAGANI ANGELO

193 AMADIO DENISE

194 BOLOGNESI MONICA
195 SOPETTO ALESSANDRO
196 BISONE FRANCESCA

197 PERAGLIE STEFANIA

198 CAPONE LAURA

199 VOLPE BARBARA

CICLI BONI RACING TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

ASD GRAN PARADISO-VALLE ORCO

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
POL. DIL. BAIRESE
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTIFICATION
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
G. S. AVIS IVREA

GS AVIS IVREA

POL. DIL. BAIRESE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SETTIMESE

A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

BASE RUNNING
BASE RUNNING

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT BRUNO BRUNOD

RUNCARD
RUN CARD
RUNCARD
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

2:18:45
2:18:56
2:19:09
2:19:25
2:19:36
2:19:48
2:19:57
2:20:37
2:21:08
2:21:14
2:21:15
2:21:50
2:22:15
2:22:44
2:22:45
2:23:02
2:23:21
2:23:26
2:24:02
2:24:29
2:24:35
2:24:36
2:25:02
2:25:50
2:25:51
2:26:06
2:27:06
2:27:16
2:30:01
2:30:54
2:30:54
2:31:00
2:31:14
2:32:29
2:32:51
2:33:37
2:33:49
2:34:41
2:34:52
2:37:54
2:39:02
2:39:03
2:39:43
2:39:48
2:43:56
2:45:10
2:47:15
2:47:44
2:53:23
2:55:19



200 MENUSAN ELISA

201 BELLIN NICOLETTA

202 WIEGERS CARLA STEVENS
203 FERRO MARIO

204 PASINI MONICA

205 CASTELLO VALENTINA
206 CASTALDELLO LAURA
207 SAPIA ANTONELLA KATIA
208 RONCO GABRIELLA

209 CALLIPARI ANTONIO

210 RONCO MARINA

Ritirz Picco Sara

Ritire Caresio Valentina

Ritire Cantarello Ivana

Ritire Canavera Pamela

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

2:55:23
2:57:32
2:58:31
3:04:45
3:05:07
3:05:08
3:13:21
3:13:22
3:35:26
3:35:28
3:40:40



